Pos Name

1 Charlotte Willis

2 William Battye

3 John Elliot

4 Jonathan Clitheroe
5 Gill Ross

6 Gregory Bailey

7 Jean Locknut

8 Helen Martland

9 Christine Tomlinson
10 Judith Goodair

11 Sue Levinson

12 Jackie Page

13 Rod Shaw

14 Alison Doyle

15 Margaret Shaw

16 Joy Mellor

17 Carole Parsonson

Guy Goodair

Time
41:34
42:04
42:15
45:53
46:29
47:16
47:28
47:36
47:57
50:41
54:17
55:49
57:36
1:14:02
1:14:44
1:33:15
1:44:06

48:06

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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